
5WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM
THEINDIANEXPRESS,WEDNESDAY,APRIL28,2021

MADHYA GUJARAT VIJ COMPANY LIMITED
O&M CIRCLE OFFICE, GOTRI ROAD, BARODA-390 021 Tel: 2355520/21 Fax 2313164

barodaom@gebmail.com - E&P Dept-GoG: http://guj-epd.gov.in
CIN U40102GJ2003SGC042907

Tender Notice (Sr.No.1 to 4 Date extend) (1) Tender ID No. 445551 for Hiring of Jeep (Closed
Body) 9 Seater, white color and ladder Van White Color, latest Model-2021 for Baroda O&M
division office and Various sub division offices under Baroda O&M Division (2) Tender ID No.
445552 for Hiring of Jeep (Closed Body) 9 Seater, white color and ladder Van White Color,
latest Model-2021 for Bodeli O&M division office and Various sub division offices under Bodeli
O&M Division (3) Tender ID No. 445559 for Hiring of Jeep (Closed Body) 9 Seater, white color
and ladder Van White Color, latest Model-2021 for Dabhoi O&M division office and Various sub
division offices under Dabhoi O&M Division (4) Tender ID No. 445561 for Hiring of Jeep (Closed
Body) 9 Seater, white color and ladder Van White Color, latest Model-2021 for Jambuva O&M
division office and Various sub division offices under Jambuva O&M Division (5) Tender ID
No.459064 for Fabrication works of various line materials (items) in Chhani store of Baroda
(O&M) Division (6) Tender Notice No.BD/11/2021 for Purchase of Duck Back, Bill Win or its
equivalent make Rain Coats for Line staffs & Other Eligible Employees of Baroda (O&M)
Division office & Baroda (O&M) Circle office (7) Tender Notice No.DBH/EXP/ADV/WEBTEN-
DER/21/331 for Providing Outdoor/Indoor and HT ABC joints work for various new UG+ HT
ABC works and maintenance work anywhere under Dabhoi (O&M) Division. Visit our web site
www.gseb.com, www.mgvcl.com & www.nprocure.com, Be in touch with web site till opening
of tender. S.E. (O&M). Baroda.

PPEERRSSOONNAALL

Classifieds

I Have Changed My
Daughter’s Old name

“Tanvi Sanjay
Purohit”

to New name
“Trishala Sanjay

Purohit”

A-303, Sukrut-2,
Near Parimal Under

Bridge, Paldi,
Ahmedabad-380007.

Change of Name

Online Tender Notice No.16 of 2020-21 Third Trial
The DPIU & Executive Engineer, Panchayat {R. & B.} Division, Gandhinagar, Dist. Gandhinagar Phone No. 079232-
56968 on behalf of Governor of Gujarat invites the percentage rate / item rate online bids for Construction/ Up-gra-
dation and Maintenance of Rural Roads under P.M.G.S.Y.-lll in Gandhinagar District {Year 2020-2021} from the eli-
gible and approved Contractors registered in Class "A" & Special Category: II & above as per on line E-Tendering
The Details Notice of which could be seen & Download from Dt.31.03.2021 on website
https://pmgsytendersguj.gov.in/nicgep/app. For Further particulars contact above stated office during office hours.

Tender Document Downloaded From 28.04.2021
Last Date & Time of Online Submission of tender 5.05.2021
Submission of Tender Fee, E.M.D. and other Documents 13.05.2021
Date, Time & Place of Pre Bid Conference 6.05.2021
Online Opening of Technical Bid 10.05.2021

Sr. No Package No. Name of Work Est. Cost {Rs. in Lacs} Tender Fee
1 GJ 0905P3 Fatepur-Sojaiya-Samau-harnahoda-MDR-12 476.09 6000.00

The tender document for these work are available only in website https://pmgsytendersguj.gov.in/nicgep/app Other
Details can be seen on Notice board of R. & B. (P)Division Office Gandhinagar

Sd/-
D.P.I.U. & Executive Engineer

Panchayat R. & B. Division
INF/115/21-22 Gandhinagar

1. Applications are invited in the prescribed format for permanent
appointment to the posts of Draughtsman (D'Man) & Supervisor
Barrack & Store (Supvr B/S) in the MES Department under the
aegis of Ministry of Defence (Gol), for all India placements.

2. The total Nos of vacancies of D'Man and Supvr B/S to be read
as under:-

MILITARY ENGINEER SERVICES
Headquarters Chief Engineer

Pune Zone, Dakshin Kaman Marg, Pune- 411001
AMENDED ADVERTISEMENT

(EARLIER PUBLISHED ON 12 FEB 2021)

S.No. Name of Posts No. of vacancies Qualification
(a) D'Man 114 As per detailed

Advertisement
(b) Supvr B/S 458 As per detailed

Advertisement
3. Last date for submission of online application has been

extended upto 17 May 2021 (Time 23.59 Hrs)
4 For distribution of vacancies with reservation and other

details please visit MES website i.e. www.mes.gov.in.
Detailed Advt has already been published in Employment
News wef 27 Mar 2021.

MADHYA PRADESH JAL NIGAM MARYADIT
(A Govt. of Madhya Pradesh Undertaking)

'D' Wing, 2nd Floor, Vindhyachal Bhawan, Bhopal-462004
Ph.: 0755-2579034, 2579874, Fax : 0755-2579873

www.mpjalnigam.mp.gov.in,E-mail: mpjalnigam@mp.gov.in
CIN-U41000MP2012SGC028798

NIT No. 02-08/Proc./MPJN/2021-22 Bhopal, Dated : 27.04.2021

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER
Madhya Pradesh Jal Nigam (MPJN) invites online bids through e-tendering process for
following work from eligible reputed agencies :

NIT District/ Name of MVS No. of PAC Duration EMD Document Remark
No. PIU Name Villages (Rs. (months) (Rs. Fee (Rs.)

Cr.) Lakh)

A. Supervision & Quality Control Consultant (SQC)

2. Shivpuri Madikheda 842 12.43 39 10.00 30,000 2nd Call

3. Singrauli Waidhan-2 184 5.26 33 5.26 20,000 1st Call

B. Third-Party Inspection Agency (TPIA)

4. Guna Rajghat Dam 1,573 8.58 39 8.58 20,000 2nd Call
Gopikrishnan 354 33

5. Singrauli Waidhan- 1 283 6.35 39 6.35 20,000 2nd Call
Waidhan- 2 184 33
Gond Deosar 206 33

6. Gwalior Madikheda 842 5.20 39 5.20 20,000 2nd Call

7. Indore Nemawar 115 2.96 33 2.96 15,000 2nd Call
Rajond 74 27

8. Agar Malwa Agar Malwa 480 2.73 33 2.73 15,000 2nd Call

Interested bidders can view/download/purchase the bid document online from M.P. Government
E-Procurement Portal from 28.04.2021, 17:30 Hrs. Bidding process dates mentioned as
critical dates on M.P. Government E-Procurement Portal will be applicable.Corrigendum/
Addendum in NIT, if any, would be published on portal only and not in newspapers.
M.P. Government E-Procurement Portal : https://mptenders.gov.in
M.P. Madhyam/100649/2021 MANAGING DIRECTOR

''IMPORTANT''
Whilst care is taken prior to
acceptance of advertising
copy, it isnotpossible toverify
its contents. The Indian
Express (P) Limited cannot be
held responsible for such
contents, nor for any loss or
damage incurredasaresultof
transactions with companies,
associations or individuals
advertising in its newspapers
or Publications. We therefore
recommend that readers
make necessary inquiries
before sending any monies or
entering into any agreements
with advertisers or otherwise
acting on an advertisement in
any manner whatsoever.

Gujarat Council of School Education
State Project Office, Samagra Shiksha
Sector - 17, Gandhinagar (Gujarat)

Samagra Shiksha, Gujarat Council of School Education is
hereby inviting agencies for “Selection of Project
Management Consultancy (PMC) to ensure the implemen-
tation and monitoring of activities under Gujarat Outcomes
of Accelerate Learning (GOAL) School Education
Excellence Program (SEEP)”. Schedule of RFP is as under :

Date of Publishing of RFP 26.04.2021

Last Date of Bid Submission 11.05.2021

For more information, kindly visit www.nprocure.com
Sd/-

State Project Director,
State Project Office, Samagra Shiksha

INF/111/21-22 Sector-17, Gandhinagar (Gujarat)

SPORTS AUTHORITY OF ANDHRA PRADESH
IGMC STADIUM, LABBIPET, BANDAR ROAD, VIJAYAWADA

Sports Authority of Andhra Pradesh requires the following posts to work in Khelo
India State Centre of Excellence, Dr.YSR Sports School, YSR District, Kadapa on
contract basis for a period of 04 (four) years.

Sd/- Vice Chairman and Managing Director

Sl. No Position Discipline/ Grade No.of Posts
1 High Perfomance Director 1
2 Head Coach Archery 1
3 Head Coach Athletics 1
4 Head Coach Weightlifting 1
5 Young Professional 1
6 Physiotherapist Grade II 1
7 Physiotherapist Grade I 1
8 Nutritionist 1
9 Masseur (1 Male & 1 female) Grade II 2
10 Strength & Conditioning Expert Lead 1

DIPR No.53PP/CL/ADVT/1/1/2021-22, Dt.27/04/2021

Please check eligibilty and engaging terms and conditions at our website: www.sports.
ap.gov.in. The eligibile candidates may submit the applications on or before 07.05.2021
to the mail id: kisce.ap@gmail.com. For further details contact: 0866-2499699.

GUJARAT WATER SUPPLY &
SEWERAGE BOARD

E-tender Tender Notice No.05 of 2021-22
Tender I.D No. 458742

Gujarat Water Supply & Sewerage Board, invite tender through E-ten-
dering for the work of Under the M & R Programme Kapadwnaj-
Lasundra Reg. W.S.S. Ta. Kapadwanaj, Comprehensive Maintenance
for Civil part for 2 years (24 months) of New and Old all civil structure,
Rising and Distribution pipeline Network with all associate components
etc. Complete Estmated cost Rs. 46.40 Lakh, Eligibility of Contractor
“E-1” class Registered Contractors under irrigation / R & B Gujarat
State, Work Experienced, Solvancy & G.S.T. No. for details regarding
tenders will available online on the website http://.www.gwssb.npro-
cure.com. Corrigendum will available online only. For further information
please contact Office Of The Executive Engineer Public Health works
Division, G.W.S.S.B Nadiad, Room No. 310, Sardar Bhavan. D - Block,
Mill Road, Nadiad Phone No.: 0268 - 2560996. Last date for on line ten-
ders submission is Dt.17/05/2021. Conditional bids will not be accept-
ed. Competent authority of G.W.S.S.B reserve the right to reject the
tender without giving all the reasons why it will not be able to accept all
or any of the bids. Griveances related to services of Gujarat Water
Supply & Sewerage Board for Rural drinking water supply can be
lodged on toll free helpline number 1916. INFO/NAD/58/2021-22

Ahmedabad



| 13@¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y,  ù¼Æ†¼¡¼¼�,  t¼¼. 28  @¼Ì½Š¼œÿ¼, 2021 | ö¼ü¼‡¼¼½‡¬¼ü¼ÿ¼ @¼ÌL¬¼Š¼œÌ¬¼

@¼Ì½L¬¼¬¼ ù¼ÍK‡¼¼Ì ̂ ‡ü¼Æ@¼¼�Â- û¼¼[¼™û¼¼Z [¼¼ÌQQ¼¼Ì ‡¼ö¼Ì —½Š¼ü¼¼ 2,677 K�¼Ìm 
Š¼ÂhÂ@¼¼A
‡¼¡¼Â ½yÿ°Â, t¼¼. 27

@¼Ì½L¬¼¬¼ ù¼ÍKÌ û¼¼[¼™û¼¼Z Š¼È�¼
x¼ü¼Ìÿ¼¼ [¼¼Ìx¼¼ L¡¼¼h™� y�½û¼ü¼¼‡¼ —
½Š¼ü¼¼ 2,677 K�¼Ìm‡¼¼Ì @¼ÌKÿ¼
[¼¼ÌQQ¼¼Ì ‡¼ö¼Ì ‡¼¼Í†¼¼¡ü¼¼Ì \Ì KÌû¼ KÌ ù¼Ìm
ÿ¼¼Ì‡¬¼ û¼¼hÌ‡¼Â Ì̂S¼¡¼¼A T¼hÂ
°t¼Â. 

Q¼¼‡¼S¼ÂP¼Ìw¼‡¼Â ½†¼�¼r¼ ù¼ÍKÌ
@¼S¼¼E‡¼¼ ‡¼¼r¼¼KÂü¼ ¡¼©¼™‡¼¼ @¼¼
L¡¼¼h™�û¼¼Z —½Š¼ü¼¼ 1,387.78
K�¼Ìm‡¼ÆZ ‡¼ÆK¬¼¼‡¼ ‡¼¼Í†¼¼¡ü¼ÆZ °t¼ÆZ.

‡¼¡¼¼ L¡¼¼h™� y�½û¼ü¼¼‡¼ KÆÿ¼
@¼¼¡¼K —½Š¼ü¼¼ 20,213.46
K�¼Ìm x¼A °t¼Â, ]Ì S¼t¼ ¡¼©¼™‡¼¼ @¼¼
L¡¼¼h™�û¼¼Z —½Š¼ü¼¼

20,219.57 K�¼Ìm °t¼¼Ì, t¼Ìû¼
@¼Ì½L¬¼¬¼ ù¼ÍKÌ ½‡¼ü¼û¼‡¼K¼�Â
ö¼A½ÿ¼ZS¼û¼¼Z ]r¼¼¡ü¼ÆZ °t¼ÆZ.

ù¼Ìm ÿ¼¼Ì‡¬¼ @¼‡¼Ì K½‡h]‡¬¼Âd
û¼¼hÌ‡¼Â Ì̂S¼¡¼¼A ¬¼¼�Â T¼hÂ —
½Š¼ü¼¼ 3,294.98 K�¼Ìm‡¼Â
°t¼Â, ]Ì ¡¼©¼™ @¼S¼¼E‡¼¼ @¼¼
L¡¼¼h™�û¼¼Z —½Š¼ü¼¼ 7,730.02
K�¼Ìm °t¼Â. 

L¡¼¼h™� y�½û¼ü¼¼‡¼, [¼¼ÌQQ¼Â
¡ü¼¼] @¼¼¡¼K(@¼Ì‡¼@¼¼A@¼¼A)
11 hK¼ ¡¼†¼Â‡¼Ì —½Š¼ü¼¼ 6,808
K�¼Ìm x¼A °t¼Â, ]Ì @¼S¼¼E
7,555 K�¼Ìm °t¼Â. 

K¼Ì‡¬¼¼Ì½ÿ¼mÌhÌm †¼¼Ì�r¼Ì, ù¼ÍKÌ —
½Š¼ü¼¼ 2,960.40 K�¼Ìm‡¼¼Ì

[¼¼ÌQQ¼¼Ì ‡¼ö¼Ì û¼¼[¼™ 2021û¼¼Z Š¼È�¼
x¼ü¼Ìÿ¼¼ L¡¼¼h™�û¼¼Z ‡¼¼Í†¼¼¡ü¼¼Ì °t¼¼Ì,
]Ì @¼ÌK ¡¼©¼™ @¼S¼¼E‡¼¼
¬¼û¼ü¼S¼¼º¼¼û¼¼Z —½Š¼ü¼¼
1,250.09  K�¼Ìm‡¼Æ ‡¼ÆK¬¼‡¼
x¼ü¼ÆZ °t¼ÆZ. KÆÿ¼ @¼¼¡¼K ¡¼†¼Â L¡¼¼h™�
y�½û¼ü¼¼‡¼ —½Š¼ü¼¼
21,028.45 K�¼Ìm x¼A °t¼Â,

]Ì @¼ÌK ¡¼©¼™ Š¼°Ìÿ¼¼‡¼¼ @¼¼
¬¼û¼ü¼S¼¼º¼¼û¼¼Z —½Š¼ü¼¼
20,786.23 K�¼Ìm x¼ü¼¼Ì °t¼¼Ì.
KÆÿ¼ ‡¼¼Ì‡¼ Š¼�ö¼Ì½û¼šS¼
@¼Ì¬¼Ìh¬¼(@¼Ì‡¼Š¼Â@¼Ì@¼Ì¬¼) T¼hÂ‡¼Ì

KÆÿ¼ ½y�¼r¼‡¼¼ 3.70 hK¼ 31û¼Â
û¼¼[¼™,2021û¼¼Z x¼A °t¼Â, ]Ì ¡¼©¼™
@¼S¼¼E‡¼¼ @¼¼ ¬¼û¼ü¼û¼¼Z 4.86

hK¼ °t¼Â. [¼¼ÌQQ¼Â @¼Ì‡¼Š¼Â@¼Ì Š¼r¼
T¼hÂ‡¼Ì 1.05 hK¼ x¼A °t¼Â, ]Ì
1.56 hK¼ °t¼Â. 

Particulars            Sr. 
No.

JTL  LimitedInfra

CIN:L27106CH1991PLC011536

Reg. Office: SCF 18-19, Sector 28C Chandigarh-160 002

Email: finance@jtlinfra.com,  Website : www.jtlinfra.com,  Ph. 0172-4668000

Statement of Audited  Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended ended March 31, 2021
(` in Lakhs except per share data)

JTL INFRA LIMITED

 Year Ended Quarter Ended

31-Mar-20
Audited

31-Mar-21
Audited

31-Mar-20
Audited

31-Dec-20
Unaudited

31-Mar-21
Audited

1 Total Revenue from Operations  20,719.02   10,099.79   7,920.49   44,036.86   23,267.87 

2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period 

 (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)  1,480.71   670.87   431.53   2,702.73   1,363.32 

3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for ther period before tax 

 (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)  1,480.71   670.87   439.43   2,702.73   1,363.32 

4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for ther period after tax 

 (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)  1,092.36   501.55   316.20   2,006.32   1,007.51 

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

 [ Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other 

 Comprehensive Income (after tax)]  1,092.02   501.55   316.20   2,005.98   1,007.51 

6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 each)  1,060.74   1,060.74   1,060.74   1,060.74   1,060.74 

7 Reserves (excluding Revalution Reserves)     8,629.78   5,061.80 

8 Earnings per Equity Share of Rs. 10 each     

 Basic in Rs.  10.30   4.73   2.98   18.91   9.92 

 Diluted in Rs.  10.30   4.73   2.98   18.91   9.92 

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended audited financial results of March 31, 2021  filed with Stock 
Exchanges  under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regultations, 2015. The full format of the 
quarterly financial results are available on Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com, www.msei.in and Company's website at 
www.jtlinfra.com.
 For JTL Infra Limited
 Sd/-
 Madan Mohan
Place: Chandigarh  Managing Director 
Date : April 27, 2021                                                                                                                                                                       DIN: 00156668

Sales
up by

20583.23 Lakhs
(89.52%
Growth)

PBT
up by

1339.41 Lakhs
(98.25 %
Growth)

EBIDTA
up by

1637.30 Lakhs
(99.73%
Growth)

PAT
up by

998.81 Lakhs
(99.14%
Growth)

Key Highlights 
of FY 2021


	Epaper_ATGL_28-04-21_IE_AHM_Pg-05
	Epaper_ATGL_28-04-21-FE-G-AHD_Pg-13

